Martin Audio Ltd
Century Point, Halifax Road, High Wycombe
Buckinghamshire HP12 3SL, England
All information is Copyright © 2020 Martin Audio Ltd.
Telephone:	 +44 (0) 1494 535 312
Email: info@martin-audio.com
LIVE SOUND + INSTALLATION
IK81DIST32UK
DISTRO FOR iK81 - ROW VERSION
Features
•	2U distro used to supply power and take the output from three
iK81 amplifiers
Front Panel
•	32A three-phase Ceeform power input
•	6 x NL8 output
•	12 x NL4 output
•	All loudspeaker channels wired in parallel across output types
Rear Panel
•	12 x NL4 tails
•	3 x 32A powerCON tails
•	3 x IEC outputs
Applications
•	Touring and installation of Wavefront Precision series
Contents
•	1 x IK81DIST32UK
Technical Specifications
WEIGHT	 7kg/15.4lbs
DIMENSIONS	 (H) 88mm x (W) 440mm x (D) 250mm
	 (H) 3.4” x  (W) 17.3” x (D) 9.8”